
BULLS EYE OPEN 2014

Name: Club Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 TOTAL

Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao M 100.08 99.07 100.08 299.23

Grant Taylor Poroutawhao M 100.09 99.06 100.07 299.22

Martin Hunt Rongotea M 100.09 98.07 100.08 298.24

Helen Frieman Rongotea M 99.08 99.08 100.06 298.22

Janet Hunt Rongotea M 98.05 100.07 100.06 298.18

Bruce Cameron Hawera M 97.06 100.08 100.05 297.19

Neil Kinsey Wgtn Central M 99.08 99.03 99.06 297.17

Jack Cavanagh Rongotea M 98.06 100.07 98.05 296.18

William Taylor Marton M 96.02 100.05 100.06 296.13

Evan Little Brooklyn M 98.02 99.07 98.05 295.14

Steve Horrel Westmere M 98.03 97.04 99.08 294.15

Daniel Morris RR & G M 100.05 97.03 97.04 294.12

Pratik Tailor Brooklyn M 97.04 99.05 97.05 293.14

Noel Mann Hastings M 96.04 99.03 98.06 293.13

Peter Neilson Bulls M 98.05 99.05 96.03 293.13

Eddie Adlam Awahuri M 96.02 99.05 98.05 293.12

Jeanette Kinsey Upper Hutt M 96.01 99.06 98.04 293.11

Patrick Power Bulls M 98.05 98.08 96.03 292.16

Steven White Martinborough M 94.02 98.05 99.05 291.12

Anne-Marie Shaw RR & G M 94.03 99.03 98.03 291.09

Samuel Gooding Hawera M 96.05 98.04 95.00 289.09

Doug Gibson Oaonui M 99.06 93.06 95.00 287.12

Graham White Hastings M 96.05 97.04 94.02 287.11

Paul Crimp Martinborough M 98.05 98.06 86.02 282.13

Name: Club Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 TOTAL

Gary Cuff Marton A 100.07 99.06 98.02 297.15

Craig Morris Poroutawhao A 100.05 97.05 99.06 296.16

Dianne Grain Brooklyn A 98.05 98.04 97.04 293.13

Raewyn Simpson Wang RSA A 97.05 99.06 97.01 293.12

Ross Little Brooklyn A 98.03 97.04 98.05 293.12

Ann Harris Te Puke A 97.05 97.05 98.05 292.15

Trevor Jupp Inglewood A 98.06 97.04 97.05 292.15

David Edmonds Bulls A 98.06 96.06 97.03 291.15

Jackie Lindsay Rongotea A 97.05 96.03 98.05 291.13

John Hughes Colyton A 96.03 97.05 98.05 291.13

Neil Harris Te Puke A 99.04 95.05 97.04 291.13

Carol Yardley Martinborough A 95.03 99.06 97.03 291.12

Kevin Small Wainuiomata A 97.05 96.04 97.05 290.14

Crellan Hooper Awahuri A 96.03 96.03 98.07 290.13

Adrian Bennie Bulls A 98.04 95.05 96.05 289.14

Paul Corry Bulls A 99.03 94.05 96.05 289.13

Ian Buick Masterton A 96.03 94.04 99.04 289.11

Greer Dorne Poroutawhao A 95.03 98.05 95.04 288.12

Peter Lissington Marton A 94.02 97.04 95.01 286.07

Cecily Archer Wainuiomata A 96.02 95.03 94.01 285.06



Name: Club Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 TOTAL

Graeme Simpson Wang RSA B 98.02 97.06 98.05 293.13

Ravi de Silva Wgtn Central B 98.07 97.05 97.05 292.17

Ross Lomas Rongotea B 97.06 96.03 96.03 289.12

Luke Sigvertson Ruahine B 97.04 98.06 94.01 289.11

Graham Chester Hastings B 97.06 94.02 97.03 288.11

Gordon Simpson Wang RSA B 97.03 94.01 97.04 288.08

Mathew Richardson Bulls B 96.06 95.05 96.03 287.14

Kelly Burdon Wgtn Central B 93.02 97.03 95.03 285.08

Paul Turner Westmere B 96.02 95.02 94.04 285.08

Robbie Hills Colyton B 92.01 96.05 96.03 284.09

Fred de Burgh Marton B 93.03 93.02 97.03 283.08

Liz Taylor Poroutawhao B 96.04 92.02 94.01 282.07

Katrina Lenz Paparua B 93.01 93.02 95.03 281.06

Allan Wright Marton B 93.02 92.01 96.02 281.05

Peter White Bulls B 93.01 92.01 92.01 277.03

Steve Moss Colyton B 82.01 94.02 94.01 270.04

Name: Club Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 TOTAL

Patch Nelson Marton C 98.05 95.03 96.01 289.09

Mathew Limsowtin (RE) Awahuri C 95.04 95.07 96.02 286.13

Bronwyn Sheilds Wgtn Central C 96.03 93.06 95.05 284.14

Ken Baldwin Wallingford C 88.01 92.02 94.01 274.04

Tony Hardie Palm Nth RSA C 87.01 89.02 92.01 268.04

Name: Club Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 TOTAL

Mathew Limsowtin Awahuri D 96.04 96.05 96.01 288.10

Mat Hardie Palm Nth RSA D 95.02 93.02 95.04 283.08

Jess Burgess-Smith RR & G D 97.03 88.00 95.02 280.05

Ross Bland RR & G D 93.03 92.02 93.01 278.06

Neakiry Kivi Brooklyn D 88.01 96.04 86.00 270.05

Jess Leary Marton D 88.01 90.00 91.03 269.04

Luisa Kirsten Brooklyn D 93.04 84.01 87.01 264.06

Ruby de-Silva Wgtn Central D 81.00 77.00 79.00 237.00

Final 10

Name: Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 TOTAL 20 Shot 
Final

 Total

Ryan Taylor M 100.08 99.07 100.08 299.23 200.16 499.39

Grant Taylor M 100.09 99.06 100.07 299.22 199.16 498.38

Helen Frieman M 99.08 99.08 100.06 298.22 199.10 497.32

Janet Hunt M 98.05 100.07 100.06 298.18 199.13 497.31

Martin Hunt M 100.09 98.07 100.08 298.24 198.13 496.37

Neil Kinsey M 99.08 99.03 99.06 297.17 197.14 494.31

Craig Morris A 100.05 97.05 99.06 296.16 196.11 492.27

Gary Cuff A 100.07 99.06 98.02 297.15 194.07 491.22

Bruce Cameron M 97.06 100.08 100.05 297.19 0.00 297.19

Jack Cavanagh M 98.06 100.07 98.05 296.18 0.00 296.18


